
Etterkommere etter Kjersti Wøien og Tore Gudbrand
Skalet

Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Kjersti Wøien f. 11 Jun 1872, d. 1957

+Tore Gudbrand Skalet f. 18 Jun 1851, d. 1948

2-Gunnar Skalet f. 15 Jun 1905, d. 19 Apr 1995

+Sally Sarah Svensen f. 16 Nov 1911

3-Mary Jeanne Skalet f. 2 Mar 1945

+Conrad Balfour f. 19 Okt 1933

+William Mickey Johnsen f. 19 Mar 1941

4-Laura Jeanne Johnsen f. 29 Jun 1975

+Erik Kolsinski

5-Noah Kolsinski

5-Mimi Kolsinski

5-Annabelle Kolsinski

3-John  Thomas Skalet f. 25 Feb 1947

+Marjorie Endsley f. 22.22.1948

4-Andrew Erik Skalet f. 25 Aug 1979

2-Magda Siverina Skalet f. 18 Feb 1907, d. 18 Des 1997

+Roland Alexander Adelbert Skeel f. 28 Feb 1905, d. 22 Mai 1992

3-Margaret Skeel f. 21 Jun 1936

+Richard King f. 1929

4-Richard Roland King f. 16 Des 1960

+Hala Khuri f. 21 Mar 1961

5-Grant Austin King f. 28 Sep 1993

5-Bradley Hunter King f. 7 Apr 1995

4-Sarah Victoria King f. 23 Sep 1976

3-Roland Thor Skeel f. 29 Aug 1938

+Joy Dimmermann f. 24 Feb 1938

+Kristi DuBois

4-Kristi Ann Skeel f. 8 Jun 1963

+George Williams f. 12 Mai 1954

4-Erika Lee Skeel f. 26 Okt 1966

+Poowanat Tasma f. 30 Des 1958

5-Bran Edward Tasma f. 7 Jul 1988

5-Joshua Michael Tasma f. 6 Aug 1992

3-James Douglas Arthur Skeel f. 30 Sep 1941

+Mary Ann Hammond f. 28 Jan 1944

4-James Thor Skeel f. 6 Mar 1963

+Sandra Jean Swanson f. 12 Sep 1963

5-Erik Thor Skeel f. 5 Jul 1997

5-Karl Thor Skeel f. 15 Jul 1997

+Barbara Smith f. 19 Mar 1954

3-John Douglas Skeel f. 18 Mar 1944

+Ruth Hackbirth f. 12 Feb 1949

4-Shavaun Michelle Skeel f. 26 Sep 1974



Navneregister Side 2

Utskrift fra Legacy

BALFOUR

Conrad (1933-          ), 1

DIMMERMANN

Joy (1938-          ), 1

DUBOIS

Kristi, 1

ENDSLEY

Marjorie, 1

HACKBIRTH

Ruth (1949-          ), 1

HAMMOND

Mary Ann (1944-          ), 1

JOHNSEN

Laura Jeanne (1975-          ), 1

William Mickey (1941-          ), 1

KHURI

Hala (1961-          ), 1

KING

Bradley Hunter (1995-          ), 1

Grant Austin (1993-          ), 1

Richard (1929-          ), 1

Richard Roland (1960-          ), 1

Sarah Victoria (1976-          ), 1

KOLSINSKI

Annabelle, 1

Erik, 1

Mimi, 1

Noah, 1

SKALET

Andrew Erik (1979-          ), 1

Gunnar (1905-1995), 1

John  Thomas (1947-          ), 1

Magda Siverina (1907-1997), 1

Mary Jeanne (1945-          ), 1

Tore Gudbrand (1851-1948), 1

SKEEL

Erik Thor (1997-          ), 1

Erika Lee (1966-          ), 1

James Douglas Arthur (1941-          ), 1

James Thor (1963-          ), 1

John Douglas (1944-          ), 1

Karl Thor (1997-          ), 1

Kristi Ann (1963-          ), 1

Margaret (1936-          ), 1

Roland Alexander Adelbert (1905-1992), 1

Roland Thor (1938-          ), 1

SKEEL

Shavaun Michelle (1974-          ), 1

SMITH

Barbara (1954-          ), 1

SVENSEN

Sally Sarah (1911-          ), 1

SWANSON

Sandra Jean (1963-          ), 1

TASMA

Bran Edward (1988-          ), 1

Joshua Michael (1992-          ), 1

Poowanat (1958-          ), 1

WILLIAMS

George (1954-          ), 1

WØIEN

Kjersti (1872-1957), 1


